
INDUSTRY LEADERS 
FORUM SCHEDULE

2024
FACT SHEET

Overview

Ann Brooker, Manager Member Engagement
716.541.1703 | abrooker@thepartnership.org
thepartnership.org

Cassidy Wirth, Manager Member Engagement
716.541.1767 | cwirth@thepartnership.org
thepartnership.org

90-minute meeting format, 8:30 am to 10:00 am, 
hosted at BNP’s offices located at 

257 West Genesee Street, Buffalo, NY.

Development & Construction
Hospitality & Tourism
Tech
Energy & Telecommunication
Transportation & Logistics
Manufacturing
Healthcare & Human Services
Finance & Insurance
Small Business
Economic Development Meeting

The Buffalo Niagara Partnership is 
committed to convening our region’s broad 
and diverse economic sectors and helping 

local companies compete in changing 
commercial and talent markets. 

The 2024 BNP Industry Leaders Forum to 
offer a collective approach to today’s 

challenges, blending in-person meetings 
with timely communications and targeted 

solutions.

THE BNP INDUSTRY LEADERS 
FORUM WILL PROVIDE:

Focused global and regional industry data.
An advocacy strategy at all levels of government
based on member input.
One special industry focused annual meeting
for each sector.
An annual gathering of all sectors to analyze
industry data and examine future trends for the year
ahead.
Expert content from relevant thought leaders.
Access to workforce development strategies for
talent attraction and retention.
Regular communication with member companies 
throughout the year.

01/18
02/22
03/14
04/11
05/02
05/23
06/13
06/27
09/05
09/26




	Industry leader final.pdf
	Untitled design (1).pdf



