



Overview

The Buffalo Niagara Partnership is committed to convening our region's broad and diverse economic sectors and helping local companies compete in changing commercial and talent markets.

The 2024 BNP Industry Leaders Forum to offer a collective approach to today's challenges, blending in-person meetings with timely communications and targeted solutions.



90-minute meeting format, 8:30 am to 10:00 am, hosted at BNP's offices located at 257 West Genesee Street, Buffalo, NY.

 Development & Construction 	01/18
	!
Hospitality & Tourism	02/22
• Tech	03/14
 Energy & Telecommunication 	04/11
Transportation & Logistics	05/02
 Manufacturing 	05/23
 Healthcare & Human Services 	06/13
Finance & Insurance	06/27
Small Business	09/05
 Economic Development Meeting 	09/26



THE BNP INDUSTRY LEADERS

FORUM WILL PROVIDE:

- Focused global and regional industry data.
- An advocacy strategy at all levels of government based on member input.
- One special industry focused annual meeting for each sector.
- An annual gathering of all sectors to analyze industry data and examine future trends for the year ahead.
- Expert content from relevant thought leaders.
- Access to workforce development strategies for talent attraction and retention.
- Regular communication with member companies throughout the year.















